7
288 | Brake | Antilock Braking Systems ABS
Overview
ABS M5 Kit ABS M5 Kit Clubsport ABS M5 Kit Porsche Cup
• Suitable for front-wheel, rear-
wheel and four-wheel drive
vehicles
• Suitable for front-wheel, rear-

Russia, Belarus, Iran, Syria, and North Korea is pro-
hibited.
Ordering Information
ABS M5 Kit 1
Order number F02U.V05.289-01
ABS M5 Kit 2
Order number F02U.V05.290-01
ABS M5 Kit Clubsport
DF11i, 500 kbaud
Order number F02U.V05.291-01
ABS M5 Kit Clubsport
DF11i, 1 Mbaud
Order number F02U.V05.292-01
ABS M5 Kit Clubsport
DF11S, 500 kbaud
Order number F02U.V05.293-01
ABS M5 Kit Clubsport
DF11S, 1 Mbaud
Order number F02U.V05.294-01
ABS M5 Kit Clubsport
DF11V, 500 kbaud
Order number F02U.V05.295-01
ABS M5 Kit Clubsport
DF11V, 1 Mbaud
Order number F02U.V05.296-01
Dimensions
ABS M5 Kit Variations
ABS M5 Kit 1 ABS M5 Kit 2 ABS M5 Kit Clubsport ABS M5 Kit Clubsport ABS M5 Kit Clubsport
Tpye Kit 1 Kit 2 1 Mbaud, DF11i 500 kbaud, DF11i 1 Mbaud, DF11S

Russia, Belarus, Iran, Syria, and North Korea is pro-
hibited.
Ordering Information
ABS M5 Kit Clubsport
DF11i, 500 kbaud
Order number F02U.V05.291-01
ABS M5 Kit Clubsport
DF11i, 1 Mbaud
Order number F02U.V05.292-01
ABS M5 Kit Clubsport
DF11S, 500 kbaud
Order number F02U.V05.293-01
ABS M5 Kit Clubsport
DF11S, 1 Mbaud
Order number F02U.V05.294-01
ABS M5 Kit Clubsport
DF11V, 500 kbaud
Order number F02U.V05.295-01
ABS M5 Kit Clubsport
DF11V, 1 Mbaud
Order number F02U.V05.296-01
7
Brake | Antilock Braking Systems ABS | 293
ABS M5 Kit Porsche Cup
Features